
 
ANANTA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE  
AIMS & RC/Gen. Med.2020/2                                                                    Notice                                         Date:  17-02-2020 
Theory Classes for 3rd professional 8th Batch Part 2nd  MBBS Batch 2016-17 will be as follow vide principal letter 
No. AIMS/P&C/2020/ 2312    , dated 21-01-2020 .All faculty members are requested to follow the Time table 
strictly. Venue: LT-3, College Building. 

Revised Time Table  
Date Day Theory Lecture in General Medicine Faculty 
Classes Time : Monday (9.00-10.00 AM ), Tuesday (9.00 - 10.00 AM), Wednesday(8.00-9.00 am) 

                           Thursday (Tutorial/Demonstration/Seminar ( 2.00-4.00 pm  )  (    Friday  (8.00 -9.00 AM ) 
 

2-3-2020 Monday Nutritrional Diseases- III Dr . Nilesh Patira 
3-3-2020 Tuesday Nephrology- renal transplantation –I  Dr.  Ashutosh Soni 
4-3-2020 Wednesday CVS  Dr.  Dilip Jain 
5-3-2020 Thursday Tutorial/Demonstration/Seminar   Dr.  J K Chhaparwal 
6-3-2020 Friday Neurology- infection in Neurology Dr.  Pankaj Gandhi  
9-3-2020 Monday Nutritrional Diseases- IV Dr . Nilesh Patira 

11-3-2020 Wednesday Genetics-I  Dr. D C Sharma 
12-3-2020 Thursday Tutorial/Demonstration/Seminar   Dr.  J K Chhaparwal 
13-3-2020 Tuesday Oncology- infection in oncology   Dr.  Sachin Jain  

16-3-2020  to  22-3-2020 College Fest 
23-3-2020 Monday Nephrology- renal transplantation - II Dr. Ashutosh Soni 
24-3-2020 Tuesday Neurology- infection in Neurology-II Dr.  Pankaj Gandhi 
25-3-2020 Wednesday Oncology- infection in oncology  -II Dr.  Sachin Jain  
26-3-2020 Thursday Tutorial/Demonstration/Seminar   Dr.  J K Chhaparwal 
27-3-2020 Friday Genetics-II Dr . D C Sharma 

30-3-2020 Monday CVS  Dr.  Dilip Jain 
31-3-2020 Tuesday Nutritrional Diseases- V Dr. Nilesh Patira  

All Faculty Members Are Requsted To Reach In Time For Classes  
Attendence Of  Students Should Be  Marked In Register  With Topic  
 
Mr.- Govind Singh  
Com. Op.   Will Be  Recording Attendence for your Assistance .                                                  DR.  J K Chhaparawal  

                                                                                                                                                                                                              Prof.& Head  
       Department of Medicine 

 
CC:  

 P&C 
 Add. P&C, (Academic) 

 Concerned Faculty To Note For Compliance  
 Notice Board 

 
                                                                                                                                             DR.  J K Chhaparawal  

                                                                                                                                                                                                              Prof.& Head  
       Department of Medicine 

 


